Sr

10

Questions

Balochistan is of the total landmass of Pakistan?
KPK is of the total landmass of Pakistan?

Sindh is of the total landmass of Pakistan?
Punjab is of the total landmass of Pakistan.

The Hena lake is situated in?

War of Independence of India started in?

PCB stands for?

Jinnah Barrage is located in District

Which of the following province consists of nine divisions?

On which river Sulamanki and Punjnad Barrages are situated?

Answers Choice

A 42.7%
.43.6%
LA411%
. 44.3%

.7.2%
. 8.6%
.9.4%
.9.9%

. 17.3%
. 18.9%
.16.1%
A7.7%

. 25.8%
. 23.9%
.24.2%
.21.5%

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

A. Balochistan
B. KPK
C. Punjab
D. Sindh
A. 1855
B. 1856
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C

. 1857
. 1859

. Pakistan Cycling Board
. Pakistan Cricket Board
. Punjab Cricket Board

. None of them

. Mianwali

. Sargodha

. Khushab

. Bahawalpur

. Punjab

. Sindh

. Balochistan
D. KPK

A. Chenab
B. Jehlum
C. Satluj
D. Ravi



