NAT I Arts Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Balochistan isof the total landmass of Pakistan?	A. 42.7% B. 43.6% C. 41.1% D. 44.3%
2	KPK isof the total landmass of Pakistan?	A. 7.2% B. 8.6% C. 9.4% D. 9.9%
3	Sindh isof the total landmass of Pakistan?	A. 17.3% B. 18.9% C. 15.1% D. 17.7%
4	Punjab isof the total landmass of Pakistan.	A. 25.8% B. 23.9% C. 24.2% D. 21.5%
5	The Hena lake is situated in?	A. Balochistan B. KPK C. Punjab D. Sindh
6	War of Independence of India started in?	A. 1855 B. 1856 C. 1857 D. 1859
7	PCB stands for?	A. Pakistan Cycling Board B. Pakistan Cricket Board C. Punjab Cricket Board D. None of them
8	Jinnah Barrage is located in District	A. Mianwali B. Sargodha C. Khushab D. Bahawalpur
9	Which of the following province consists of nine divisions?	A. Punjab B. Sindh C. Balochistan D. KPK
10	On which river Sulamanki and Punjnad Barrages are situated?	A. Chenab B. Jehlum C. Satluj D. Ravi